© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 10 FILE NAME:TB3WDI-LED.SPEC
March 22, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
Flush spotless lens up and down
Flush Spotless Lens - up
1.25" StepLens - down
Flush Spotless Lens - down
Glo Lens - up
NOMINAL LUMEN
OUTPUT
INPUT
WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING I/D
UPLIGHT DOWNLIGHT
1200 lm/ft 1100 lm/ft 17.3 W/ft 132 lm/ft SO/SO
1200 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 17.5 W/ft 132 lm/ft SO/ASO
1200 lm/ft 1100 lm/ft 17.2 W/ft 133 lm/ft SO/0.25G
1200 lm/ft 1100 lm/ft 17.7 W/ft 87 lm/ft SLA/1.25M
1200 lm/ft 1100 lm/ft 18.9 W/ft 122 lm/ft SLA/UB
1200 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 18 W/ft 126 lm/ft 0.25G/NW
1200 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 17.8 W/ft 127 lm/ft 0.25G/GZ
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
SHIELDING
INDIRECT
SHIELDING
DIRECT
Step lens
1.25"
Glo Lens
0.25"
Spotless Lens
SO
Narrow
NW
Graze
GZ
Ultra BLend
UB
Asymmetric
ASO
SurroundLite
SurroundLite Asy.
Glo Lens
0.25"4 1/2"
3 3/8"
4"
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 10 FILE NAME:TB3WDI-LED.SPEC
March 22, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Wall mount - Direct / IndirectBeam 3